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Recorrido del bibliobus. 2023

Bibliobus 1 (Valladolid)

Provincia

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid
Valladolid
Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Valladolid

Comarca

Municipio
Aguilar de
Campos

Becilla de
Valderaduey

Bolafios de
Campos

Castrodeza
Castromonte
Castroponce

Ceinos de
Campos

Cigufiuela

Herrin de
Campos

La Mudarra

La Union de
Campos

Medina de
Rioseco

Melgar de
Abajo

Melgar de
Arriba

Monasterio de
Vega

Morales de
Campos

Mucientes

Palazuelo de
Vedija
Penaflor de
Hornija

Saelices de
Mayorga

San Cebrian
de Mazote

San Pedro de
Latarce

Distrito/
barrio/ calle

Colegio
Campos
Goticos

Entidad de
pob. menor

Directorio de bibliotecas espafiolas

N° paradas

Periodicidad

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal
Quincenal
Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

Quincenal

N° de horas

0:30

0:40

0:30

0:30
0:30
0:20

0:45

0:50

0:25

0:30

0:30

3:10

0:20

0:20

0:20

0:30

1:15

0:30

0:25

0:30

0:30
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Valladolid Santervas de 1 Quincenal 0:25
Campos

Valladolid Tiedra 1 Quincenal 0:45

Valladolid Tordehumos 1 Quincenal 0:30

Valladolid Urones de 1 Quincenal 0:20
Castroponce

Valladolid Urueia 1 Quincenal 0:25

Valladolid Valdunquillo 1 Quincenal 0:45

Valladolid Vega de 1 Quincenal 0:15
Ruiponce

Valladolid Villabragima 1 Quincenal 1:50

Valladolid Villafrechés 1 Quincenal 1:05

Valladolid Villagarcia de 1 Quincenal 0:30
Campos

Valladolid Villanubla 1 Quincenal 4:05

Valladolid Villanueva de 1 Quincenal 0:25

los Caballeros

Valladolid Villardefrades 1 Quincenal 0:20
Valladolid Villavicencio 1 Quincenal 0:50
de los
Caballeros
Valladolid Wamba 1 Quincenal 0:30
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